
Walk-In Advising Days 
Fall 2024 

Date Reason 

Wednesday, July 31 – Friday, August 16 Peak Registration: Walk-Ins Welcome 

Monday, August 19 First Day of Semester: Fall Late Registration Day 

Tuesday, August 20 Fall Late Registration Day 

Wednesday, August 21 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, August 28 Walk-in Wednesday 

Thursday, August 29 Refund deadline for most 16-week classes 

Wednesday, September 4 Walk-in Wednesday/Re-Reg Day 

Wednesday, September 11 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, September 18 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, September 25 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, October 2 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, October 9 Walk-in Wednesday 

Monday, October 14 Spring registration begins 

Wednesday, October 16 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, October 23 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, October 30 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, November 6 Walk-in Wednesday 

Thursday, November 7 Withdrawal deadline for most 16-week classes 

Wednesday, November 13 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, November 20 Walk-in Wednesday 

Wednesday, November 27 Walk-in Wednesday 

December 2-20 Peak Registration: Walk-Ins Welcome 

 


